
 [External Email]

From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: New Google Center & SAP Center Parking [ ref:_00D507lUG._5001T1VD13v:ref ]
Date: Friday, May 7, 2021 8:06:56 PM

 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, May 7, 2021 11:25 AM
To: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: New Google Center & SAP Center Parking [ ref:_00D507lUG._5001T1VD13v:ref ]
 
FYI
 

From: PlanningSupportStaff 
Sent: Friday, May 7, 2021 9:06 AM
To: Agendadesk <Agendadesk@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: New Google Center & SAP Center Parking [ ref:_00D507lUG._5001T1VD13v:ref ]
 
 
 

From: District 6 [mailto:district6@sanjoseca.gov]

Sent: Thursday, May 6, 2021 6:13 PM
To: 
Cc: PlanningSupportStaff <PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: New Google Center & SAP Center Parking [ ref:_00D507lUG._5001T1VD13v:ref ]
 
 

 

Hi Roy,

Thanks for your support of the Downtown West Mixed Use plan for Google! 

Best,
Mary Anne Groen
Chief of Staff
Office of Councilmember Davis

--------------- Original Message ---------------
From: Roy Leonard ]
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

Sent: 4/27/2021 11:32 AM
To: district6@sanjoseca.gov; planningsupportstaff@sanjoseca.gov
Subject: New Google Center & SAP Center Parking

Hi
 
I strongly support the downtown west mixed use plan for Google, mixed use, homes and
parks.
 
The SAP Center/Sharks request to preserve thousands of parking spaces is not a productive
use of our spaces.  Spectators and audience members have alternative methods of
transportation to successfully and easily get to the SAP Center.  Reducing the number of
spaces will likely have no impact on their matches or shows, but utilizing those spaces in a
more productive manner will have a huge impact to everyone else.
 
Regards
 
Roy Leonard
CA 95125
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